

NDPS 73 of 2025
CNR WBUD01-003574-2025
J.O. Code WB00699

Later,

Dt. 10.11.2025

Regular PO has been transferred.

Ld. P.P in charge is present by filing hazira.

The case is adjourned.

To-date 11.11.2025 for production of accused person namely Amit Sarkar from PC along with CD, seized articles.

D/c by me

Judge, Special Court (E. Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court (E. Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.
In charge